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SZKOŁY  
według liczby zakwalifikowanych FINALISTÓW 

Lp. Szkoła Miejscowość 
Liczba 

laureatów 

Liczba 

wyróżnionych 

Laureaci + 

wyróżnieni 

Liczba 

zakw. 

finalistów 

1.  II LO Kraków 7 2 9 
19 

2.  III LO Tarnów 5 1 6 

3.  I LO w ZSO Wadowice 4 1 5 13 

4.  I LO Kraków 7 1 8 12 

5.  I LO Bochnia 4  4 
10 

6.  I LO Olkusz 5  5 

7.  I LO Limanowa 3 1 4 9 

8.  II LO Nowy Sącz 3  3 8 

9.  LO Andrychów  1 1 

7 

10.  I LO Chrzanów  2 2 

11.  I LO Gorlice 1 1 2 

12.  I LO w ZSO 1 Nowy Sącz 3  3 

13.  I LO Oświęcim 2  2 

14.  LO Miechów 3  3 5 

15.  KLO Zakonu Pijarów Kraków 1 2 3 

4 

16.  V LO Kraków 1 1 2 

17.  I LO Nowy Targ 1  1 

18.  LO w CERN 2000 Piekary 1 1 2 

19.  I LO Tarnów 1 1 2 

20.  LO w ZSiPO Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 1  1 

3 

21.  III LO Kraków 1 1 2 

22.  VIII PALO Kraków 3  3 

23.  X LO Kraków 1  1 

24.  IV LO Olkusz 2  2 

25.  LO w ZSO Sucha Beskidzka    

26.  I LO w ZSP 1 Brzesko 1  1 

2 

27.  LO w PZ 11 SO Kęty 1  1 

28.  LO Salezjańskie Kraków 1  1 

29.  LO Sióstr Prezentek Kraków 1  1 

30.  VI LO Kraków    

31.  VII Pryw. LO Kraków 1  1 

32.  VIII LO Kraków  1 1 

33.  VII LO Tarnów 1  1 

34.  LO Biecz 1  1 

1 

35.  II LO w ZS 1 Gorlice    

36.  LO Jabłonka    

37.  LO w PZ 9 Sz Kęty 1  1 

38.  XII LO Kraków    

39.  LO KSW Libiąż    

40.  LO w ZS 1 Mszana Dolna 1  1 

41.  LO w ZSP MSG Myślenice    
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42.  LO Akademickie Nowy Sącz    

43.  LO w ZSO Skawina    

44.  IV LO w ZSO 1 Tarnów  1 1 

45.  I LO Zakopane    

 

 

SZKOŁY 
według liczby LAUREATÓW I WYRÓŻNIONYCH 

Lp. Szkoła Miejscowość 
Liczba 

laureatów 

Liczba 

wyróżnionych 

Laureaci + 

wyróżnieni 

Liczba 

zakw. 

finalistów 

46.  II LO Kraków 7 2 9 19 

47.  I LO Kraków 7 1 8 12 

48.  III LO Tarnów 5 1 6 19 

49.  I LO Olkusz 5  
5 

10 

50.  I LO w ZSO Wadowice 4 1 13 

51.  I LO Bochnia 4  
4 

10 

52.  I LO Limanowa 3 1 9 

53.  KLO Zakonu Pijarów Kraków 1 2 

3 

4 

54.  VIII PALO Kraków 3  3 

55.  LO Miechów 3  5 

56.  I LO w ZSO 1 Nowy Sącz 3  7 

57.  II LO Nowy Sącz 3  8 

58.  I LO Chrzanów  2 

2 

7 

59.  I LO Gorlice 1 1 7 

60.  III LO Kraków 1 1 3 

61.  V LO Kraków 1 1 4 

62.  IV LO Olkusz 2  3 

63.  I LO Oświęcim 2  7 

64.  LO w CERN 2000 Piekary 1 1 4 

65.  I LO Tarnów 1 1 4 

66.  LO Andrychów  1 

1 

7 

67.  LO Biecz 1  1 

68.  I LO w ZSP 1 Brzesko 1  2 

69.  LO w ZSiPO Kalwaria Zebrzydowska 1  3 

70.  LO w PZ 11 SO Kęty 1  2 

71.  LO w PZ 9 Sz Kęty 1  1 

72.  LO Salezjańskie Kraków 1  2 

73.  LO Sióstr Prezentek Kraków 1  2 

74.  VII Pryw. LO Kraków 1  2 

75.  VIII LO Kraków  1 2 

76.  X LO Kraków 1  3 

77.  LO w ZS 1 Mszana Dolna 1  1 

78.  I LO Nowy Targ 1  4 

79.  IV LO w ZSO 1 Tarnów  1 1 

80.  VII LO Tarnów 1  2 
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SZKOŁY 
według liczby LAUREATÓW 

 

Lp. Szkoła Miejscowość 
Liczba 

laureatów 

Liczba 

wyróżnionych 

Laureaci + 

wyróżnieni 

Liczba 

zakw. 

finalistów 

81.  I LO Kraków 
7 

1 8 12 

82.  II LO Kraków 2 9 19 

83.  I LO Olkusz 
5 

 5 10 

84.  III LO Tarnów 1 6 19 

85.  I LO Bochnia 
4 

 4 10 

86.  I LO w ZSO Wadowice 1 5 13 

87.  VIII PALO Kraków 

3 

 3 3 

88.  I LO Limanowa 1 4 9 

89.  LO Miechów  3 5 

90.  I LO w ZSO 1 Nowy Sącz  3 7 

91.  II LO Nowy Sącz  3 8 

92.  IV LO Olkusz 
2 

 2 3 

93.  I LO Oświęcim  2 7 

94.  LO Biecz 

1 

 1 1 

95.  I LO w ZSP 1 Brzesko  1 2 

96.  I LO Gorlice 1 2 7 

97.  LO w ZSiPO Kalwaria Zebrzydowska  1 3 

98.  LO w PZ 11 SO Kęty  1 2 

99.  LO w PZ 9 Sz Kęty  1 1 

100.  III LO Kraków 1 2 3 

101.  KLO Zakonu Pijarów Kraków 2 3 4 

102.  LO Salezjańskie Kraków  1 2 

103.  LO Sióstr Prezentek Kraków  1 2 

104.  V LO Kraków 1 2 4 

105.  VII Pryw. LO Kraków  1 2 

106.  X LO Kraków  1 3 

107.  LO w ZS 1 Mszana Dolna  1 1 

108.  I LO Nowy Targ  1 4 

109.  LO w CERN 2000 Piekary 1 2 4 

110.  I LO Tarnów 1 2 4 

111.  VII LO Tarnów  1 2 

 


